OPPETTIDER
" OPENING HOURS

APRIL 8 — JUNE 23

FRUKOST/ BREAKFAST

Man-fre/ Mon-Fri

Lér-sdn/ Sat—-Sun

LUNCH

Man-fre/ Mon-Fri

Lér-sdn/ Sat—Sun

A LA CARTE

Son-ons/ Sun-Wed

Tors-16r/ Thu-Sat

BAR

Son-ons/ Sun-Wed

Tors=lkor/ Thu=S8ab

06.00
06.00

11.00
12.00

17.00
17.00

11.00
11.00

- 09.00
==i030:0

- 14.00

- 14.00

21.00
- 21.30

22.00
- R3.00

RECEPTION

Soén-ons/ Sun-Wed

Tors-10r/ Thu—-Sat

07.00 - 2R.00
07.00 - 283.00

Vid problem ndr reception dr stdngd/
On call +46 (0)70 344 00 81

AURORA SPA

Sén-tors/ Sun-Thu
(Barn/ Children

Fre-16r/ Fri—-Sat
(Barn/ Children

16.00 - 20.00
16.00 - 18.00)

14.00
14.00

R2.00
16.00)

VID PROBLEM NAR RECEPTIONEN AR STANGD RING +46 (0)70 344 00 81
IF PROBLEMS OUTSIDE OPENING HOURS PLEASE CALL +46 (0)70 344 00 81

SCANNA FOR HOTELLINFO
SCAN FOR HOTEL INFO

e CAMP

I/k?tﬁ/ﬁi/




